
Autumn Term 2022    Key dates 

Thursday 8 September -  SECONDARY TRANSFER INFORMATION EVENING     

Friday 16 September- ELECTION FOR HEAD BOY & GIRL  

Friday 23 September- MEET THE TEACHER EVENING FOR PARENTS (teachers to send a video out 

today) 

Monday 3 October- SCHOOL COUNCIL ELECTIONS 

Tuesday 4 October- SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHER IN SCHOOL - INDIVIDUAL/ SIBLING PHOTOS  

Monday 10 October- Week of Prayer 

Monday 17 October- START OF MULTICULTURAL WEEK 

Wednesday 19 October- GOLDEN BOARD ASSEMBLY  

24 Oct- 28 Oct- HALF TERM 

Thursday 3 November - PROSPECTIVE RECEPTION PARENTS OPEN EVENING  

Wednesday 16 November / Thursday 24 November - PARENTS’ OPEN EVENING  

Saturday 3 December-  BECKET CHRISTMAS FAIR (& panto) 

Tuesday 29 November- INFANT NATIVITY PLAY (dress rehearsal for school) 

 30 Nov & 1 December- INFANT NATIVITY PLAY FOR PARENTS  

Monday 5 December- BECKET AWARDS ASSEMBLY  

Thursday 8 December- Junior CAROL SERVICE for school (am)                                                                                                               

                                       - Junior CAROL SERVICE for parents (pm)- (choir and Yr3) 

Tuesday 13 December- RECEPTION CAROL SERVICE (2.30pm) 

Tuesday 13 December- Leaving mass for Mr Campbell (Our Lady’s Church)- evening 

Wednesday 14 December- CHRISTMAS DINNER FOR CHILDREN 

Friday 16 December- END OF TERM (2.00pm) 

 

 

 

 

 



Spring Term 2023        Key Dates 

Tuesday 3 January-   INSET DAY 

Thursday 12 January- YEAR 6 STUDY WEEK (provisional) / SATs EVENING for Parents 

Monday 6 February- ONLINE SAFETY WEEK 

Thursday 9 February- GOLDEN BOARD ASSEMBLY 

Friday 10 February- INSET DAY (CATHOLIC SCHOOLS) 

 

13 February- 17 February    HALF TERM WEEK 

 

Wednesday 22 February- ASH WEDNESDAY (START OF LENT) 

Monday 27 February- START of BOOK WEEK 

Thursday 9 March & Thursday 16 March – PARENTS’ OPEN EVENINGS  

Tuesday 21 March- PASSION PLAY for school 

Wednesday 22 March- PASSION PLAY for parents 

Monday 27 March– BECKET AWARDS ASSEMBLY 

Friday 31 March- EASTER BONNET/HAT PARADE/EASTER EGG COMPETITION  

- END OF TERM (2.00pm) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer Term 2023          Key Dates 

 
Friday 21 April- CIRCUS VISITING SCHOOL 

Monday 8 May- KS2 SATS WEEK BEGINS 

TBD- PUPIL PROGESS MEETINGS 

Monday 22 May- RE WEEK 

Thursday 25 May- GOLDEN BOARD ASSEMBLY 

Friday 26 May- INSET DAY 

29 May – 2 June - HALF TERM WEEK 

Monday 5 June- ARTS WEEK BEGINS 

Tuesday 6 June- CLASS PHOTOS IN HALL  

June- NEW RECEPTION PARENTS’ WELCOME EVENING  

Monday 26 June- SPORTS DAY YR 3/4 (am) & INFANTS (PM) 

Tuesday 27 June- SPORTS DAY YR 5/6 (am)  

Thursday 6 July- PARENTS OPEN EVENING 

Thursday 6 July- CATHOLIC INFANT SPORTS AT ST THOMAS BECKET  

Thursday 13 July- YR 6 PRODUCTION 

Monday 17 July – BECKET AWARDS ASSEMBLY 

Wednesday 19 July- YR6 LEAVERS’ MASS 

Friday 21 July- END OF TERM (2.00pm) 

 

 


